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32332|PSC 6916 |7 Research Project Il Bekes, Vera TBD |TBD
31073|PSC 6916 (8 Research Project Il Walsh, Katie TBD |TBD
Clinical Psych Externship
31016|PSC 6945 |1 Il Schumpf, Jamie TBD |TBD
Clinical Psych Externship
31017(PSC 6947 (1 v Schumpf, Jamie TBD |TBD
Clinical Psych Externship
31018|PSC 6949 |1 VI Schumpf, Jamie TBD |TBD
Clin Psych Doctoral
31019|PSC 8942A1 Internship Schumpf, Jamie TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31370|PSC 899941 Extension Goldklank, Shelly TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31379|PSC 8999810  |Extension Eubanks, Catherine TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31380|PSC 8999411 Extension McGinn, Lata TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31381|PSC 8999812  |Extension Quigley, Leanne TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31382|PSC 8999413 Extension Roberts, Kailey TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31371|PSC 899942 Extension Van Meter, Anna TBD |[TBD
Research Project Il
31373|PSC 899984 Extension Zweig, Richard TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31374|PSC 8999R5 Extension Walsh, Katie TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31375|PSC 8999H6 Extension Van Doorn, Karlijn TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31376|PSC 899987 Extension Arsenio, William TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31377|PSC 8999H8 Extension Auerbach, Carl TBD |TBD
Research Project Il
31378|PSC 8999H9 Extension Bekes, Vera TBD |TBD
10:00AM-
31084|PSH 6008 |1 Psychology of Obesity Il |Swencionis, Charles w 11:59AM
10:00AM-
31085|PSH 6010 |1 Psychology of Asthma Il |Feldman, Jonathan w 11:59AM
Clinical Neuropsychology 04:00PM-
31095(PSH 6012 (1 Il Holtzer, Roee R 05:59PM
NeuroSci of Hum Behav |Alves Francisco, Ana 12:00PM-
31080(PSH 6014 (1 Cog&Aff Clara T 01:59PM
10:00AM-
31086|PSH 6016 (1 Diabetes Research Il Gonzalez, Jeffrey W 11:59AM
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31089 PSH

31090 PSH

31383 PSH

31384 PSH

31385 PSH

31386 PSH

31387 PSH

31388 PSH

31389 PSH

8948A 1

8950A 1

899921

899942

899943

899944

8999A5

89994 6

ClinHIthProSem VI

ClinHIthProSem VIII
Dissertation Planning
Ext.

Dissertation Planning
Ext.

Dissertation Planning
Ext.

Dissertation Planning
Ext.

Dissertation Planning
Ext.

Dissertation Planning
Ext.

Hirky, Anne
Hirky, Anne
Holtzer, Roee
Seng-Tamaccio,
Elizabeth

Foley, Frederick
Zemon, Vance

Skolnick, Andrea

Feldman, Jonathan

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

01:00PM-
01:59PM
12:00PM-
12:59PM
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD
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31123 PSS 6610 1






